Dimmable CFL & LED bulbs
Approved for use with C•LTM dimmers
1
List updated Sept. 30, 2011
For the most
up-to-date list, visit
Brand Model Wattage Description
ecosmart
ES5CCDF052 5W Candle, Soft White
BPESL11R20/DM/ESM 11W R20, Soft White
ES5R214DIM50K 14W R20, Daylight
ES5M40114 14W Sprial, Soft White
ESR315DIM 15W R30 Flood, Soft White
ES5R315DIM50K 15W R30 Flood, Daylight
ES5R315DIM35K 15W R30 Flood, Bright White
ES5M10123 23W Spiral, Soft White
ES5M40123 23W Spiral, Soft White
Feit
BPESL11R20/DM 11W R20
LBP13T2C/DM 13W Spiral, Candelabra base
BPESL15T/DM 15W Spiral
BPESL23T/DM 23W Spiral
GE
FLE15/2/DV/R30 15W R30
FLE15HT3/2/DV/SW 15W Spiral
FLE26HT3/2/DV/SW 26W Spiral

Lumea® C•L™: LGCL-153PH
Toggler® /Ariadni® C•L™: TGCL-153P, AYCL-153P
CFL bulbs* for wall-mounted C•L™ dimmers
* CFLs typically require a warmup period before their full dimming range is achived.
Dimmable CFL & LED bulbs
Approved for use with C•LTM dimmers
2
List updated Sept. 30, 2011
For the most
up-to-date list, visit
Brand Model Wattage Description
SYLVANIA
CF5EL/DEC/DIM 5W Candle
CF5EL/B10C/DIM/827/ADP 5W Candle
CF14EL/R20/DIM 14W R20
CF14EL/TWIST/DIM 14W Spiral
CF15EL/BR30/DIM 15W R30
CF19EL/BR40/DIM 19W R40
CF24EL/TWIST/DIM 24W Spiral
TCP
8T03CL 3W Candle Clear
8TC05F 5W Candle
8A08WH 8W A-bulb
40114 14W Spiral
2R2014DIM 14W R20
4R2014TD 14W R20, TruDimTM, 2700K
4R2014TD30K 14W R20, TruDim, 3000K
4R2014TD35K 14W R20, TruDim, 3500K
4R2014TD41K 14W R20, TruDim, 4100K
4R2014TD50K 14W R20, TruDim, 5000K
4R2014TD65K 14W R20, TruDim, 6500K
4R3016TD 16W R30, TruDim, 2700K
4R3016TD30K 16W R30, TruDim, 3000K
4R3016TD35K 16W R30, TruDim, 3500K
4R3016TD41K 16W R30, TruDim, 4100K
4R3016TD50K 16W R30, TruDim, 5000K
4R3016TD65K 16W R30, TruDim, 6500K
2R3016DIM 16W R30
10123 23W Spiral
40123 23W Spiral
Utilitech
LBP11R20M 11W R20
LBP15TDM 15W Spiral
LBP23TDM 23W Spiral
Diva® C•L™: DVWCL-153P, DVCL-153P, DVSCCL-153P
Skylark Contour™ C•L™: CTCL-153P
Lumea® C•L™: LGCL-153PH
Toggler® /Ariadni® C•L™: TGCL-153P, AYCL-153P

4
List updated Sept. 30, 2011
For the most
up-to-date list, visit
Brand Model Wattage Description
GE
LED7DP20B830/12 7W PAR20, 3000K, Spot, Black Base
LED7DP20B830/20 7W PAR20, 3000K, Flood, Black Base
LED7DP20B827/20 7W PAR20, 2700K, Flood, Black Base
LED7DP20W830/12 7W PAR20, 3000K, Spot, White Base
LED7DP20W830/20 7W PAR20, 3000K, Flood, White Base
LED7DP20W827/20 7W PAR20, 2700K, Flood, White Base
LED7DP20S830/20 7W PAR20, 3000K, Flood, Silver Base
LED7DP20S827/20 7W PAR20, 2700K, Flood, Silver Base
LED10DP30S830/20 10W PAR30, 3000K, Short Neck, Silver Base
LED10DP30S827/20 10W PAR30, 2700K, Short Neck, Silver Base
LED10DP30W827/20 10W PAR30, 2700K, Short Neck, White Base
LED10DP3LS830/20 10W PAR30, 3000K, Long Neck, Silver Base
LED10DP3LS827/20 10W PAR30, 2700K, Long Neck,  Silver Base
LED20DP38S830/15 20W PAR38, 3000K, Silver Base
LED20DP38S830/25 20W PAR38, 3000K, Silver Base
LED20DP38S830/40 20W PAR38, 3000K, Silver Base
LED20DP38S827/15 20W PAR38, 2700K, Silver Base
LED20DP38S827/25 20W PAR38, 2700K, Silver Base
LED20DP38S827/40 20W PAR38, 2700K, Silver Base
Diva® C•L™: DVWCL-153P, DVCL-153P, DVSCCL-153P
Skylark Contour™ C•L™: CTCL-153P
Lumea® C•L™: LGCL-153PH
Toggler® /Ariadni® C•L™: TGCL-153P, AYCL-153P

Skylark Contour™ C•L™: CTCL-153P
Lumea® C•L™: LGCL-153PH
Toggler® /Ariadni® C•L™: TGCL-153P, AYCL-153P
LED bulbs for wall-mounted C•L™ dimmers
Dimmable CFL & LED bulbs
Approved for use with C•LTM dimmers
6
List updated Sept. 30, 2011
For the most
up-to-date list, visit
Brand Model Wattage Description
SYLVANIA
LED8A/DIM/F/830 8W A19, 3000K
LED8A/DIM/F/827 8W A19, 2700K
LED8PAR20/DIM/830/NFL25 8W PAR 20, 3000K, NFL
LED8PAR20/DIM/830/FL36 8W PAR 20, 3000K, FL
LED8PAR20/DIM/827/NFL25 8W PAR 20, 2700K, NFL
LED8PAR20/DIM/827/FL36 8W PAR 20, 2700K, FL
LED8G25/DIM/F/830 8W G25, 3000K
LED8G25/DIM/F/827 8W G25, 2700K
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/830/SP10 10W PAR 30, 3000K, SP
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/830/WSP15 10W PAR 30, 3000K, WSP
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/830/NFL25 10W PAR 30, 3000K, NFL
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/827/SP10 10W PAR 30, 2700K, SP
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/827/WSP15 10W PAR 30, 2700K, WSP
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/827/NFL25 10W PAR 30, 2700K, NFL
TCP
LED14E26P3027KFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Flood - 2700K
LED14E26P3027KNFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Narrow Flood - 2700K
LED14E26P3030KFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Flood - 3000K
LED14E26P3030KFLBT  14W BLACK PAR30, 40 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
LED14E26P3030KFLWT 14W WHITE PAR30, 40 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
LED14E26P3030KNFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Narrow Flood - 3000K
LED14E26P3030KNFLBT 14W BLACK PAR30, 25 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
LED14E26P3030KNFLWT 14W WHITE PAR30, 25 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
LED14E26P3041KFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Flood - 4100K
LED14E26P3041KNFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Narrow Flood - 4100K
LED14E26P3050KFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Flood - 5000K
LED14E26P3050KNFL 14W LED 14W PAR30 Narrow Flood - 5000K
LED17E26P3827KFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Flood - 2700K
LED17E26P3827KNFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Narrow Flood - 2700K
LED17E26P3830KFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Flood - 3000K
LED17E26P3830KFLBT  17W BLACK PAR38, 40 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
Diva® C•L™: DVWCL-153P, DVCL-153P, DVSCCL-153P
Skylark Contour™ C•L™: CTCL-153P
Lumea® C•L™: LGCL-153PH
Toggler® /Ariadni® C•L™: TGCL-153P, AYCL-153P
LED bulbs for wall-mounted C•L™ dimmers
Dimmable CFL & LED bulbs
Approved for use with C•LTM dimmers
7
List updated Sept. 30, 2011
For the most
up-to-date list, visit
Brand Model Wattage Description
TCP
LED17E26P3830KFLWT 17W WHITE PAR38, 40 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
LED17E26P3830KNFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Narrow Flood - 3000K
LED17E26P3830KNFLBT 17W BLACK PAR38, 25 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
LED17E26P3830KNFLWT 17W WHITE PAR38, 25 DEGREE, TRACK LIGHT
LED17E26P3841KFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Flood - 4100K
LED17E26P3841KNFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Narrow Flood - 4100K
LED17E26P3850KFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Flood - 5000K
LED17E26P3850KNFL 17W LED 17W PAR38 Narrow Flood - 5000K
Utilitech
LPAR30LDM/LED 13.5W PAR30, 3000K
LPAR30LDM/5K/LED 13.5W PAR30, 5000K
LPAR38DM/LED 18W PAR38, 3000K